Ssd Diskler

1TB

1TB

1TB

1TB

MSI

II 1TB
ii 1TB

1TB

Uriin

128GB INTENSO 3812430 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

INTENSO MI500 3836460 5300/4500MB/s SSD

INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

KIOXIA EXCERIA NVMe M.2 3D
5000/3900MB/s LSD10Z00O1TG8

KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D
7300/6400 MB/s LSE10Z001TG8

SPATIUM M460 1TB PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 SSD

MSI SSD SPATIUM M480 PRO PCIE 4.0 NVME
M.2 7400/6000MB/s

KIOXIA EXCERIA G2 PCIe M.2 NVMe 3D
2100/1700 MB/s LRC20Z001TG8

MSI SSD SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2
3600/3000MB/s

Marka

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Kioxia

Kioxia

Msi

Msi

Kioxia

Msi

Stok

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

14,00 USD

59,00 USD

70,00 USD

80,00 USD

120,00
usb

129,00
usb

129,00
usb

85,00 USD

99,00 USD



